
School Drop Time Bus Depart Start Time Bus Arrival Dismiss Bus Depart Early Release

Bellview Elem 7:20 7:25 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Beulah 7:20 7:25 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Blue Angels 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Bratt 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Brentwood 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Cook 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Cordova Park 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Ensley 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Ferry Pass Elem 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Global Learning Academy 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Hellen Caro 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Holm 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Jim Allen 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Lincoln Park 7:20 7:25 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Lipscomb 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Longleaf 7:20 7:25 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

McArthur 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Molino Park 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Montclair 7:20 7:25 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Myrtle Grove 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Navy Point 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

O.J. Semmes 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Oakcrest 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Pine Meadow 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Pleasant Grove 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Scenic Heights 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Sherwood 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Suter 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:05 11:00

Warrington Elem 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

Weis 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

West Pensacola 7:20 7:30 7:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 11:00

School Drop Time Bus Depart Start Time Bus Arrival Dismiss Bus Depart Early Release

Bailey 9:10 9:15 9:25 4:00 4:05 4:10 12:55

Bellview 9:05 9:10 9:20 3:55 4:00 4:05 12:50

Brown‐Barge 8:15 8:20 8:30 3:00 3:05 3:15 12:00

Ernest Ward 8:55 9:00 9:05 3:40 3:45 3:55 12:35

Ferry Pass Middle 9:05 9:10 9:20 3:55 4:00 4:10 12:50

Ransom 9:05 9:25 9:20 3:55 4:00 4:10 12:50

Warrington Middle 9:05 9:10 9:20 3:55 4:00 4:10 12:50

Woodham 9:05 9:10 9:20 3:55 4:00 4:05 1:00

Workman 9:05 9:10 9:20 3:55 4:00 4:10 12:50

School Drop Time Bus Depart Start Time Bus Arrival Dismiss Bus Depart Early Release

Escambia High 8:15 8:20 8:30 3:00 3:05 3:10 12:00

Northview 8:30 8:35 8:45 3:15 3:20 3:30 12:10

Pensacola High 8:05 8:10 8:25 3:00 3:10 3:20 12:05

Pine Forest 8:10 8:15 8:30 3:00 3:05 3:10 12:00

Tate 8:15 8:25 8:30 3:00 3:05 3:15 12:00

Washington High 8:15 8:20 8:30 3:00 3:05 3:10 12:00

West Florida High 8:10 8:15 8:25 2:55 3:00 3:05 11:55

School/Center Drop Time Bus Depart Start Time Bus Arrival Dismiss Bus Depart Early Release

Camelot 8:30 8:35 8:45 2:50 3:00 3:10 12:00

Judy Andrews (WHS, EHS, PHS) 8:45 8:50 8:50 2:25 2:30 2:40 11:30

Judy Andrews (THS) 8:50 8:55 8:50 2:15 2:20 2:25 11:15

Judy Andrews (PFHS) 8:45 8:50 8:50 2:20 2:25 2:30 11:15

School/Center Drop Time Bus Depart Start Time Bus Arrival Dismiss Bus Depart Early Release

Lakeview 7:15 7:20 7:15 1:15 1:15 1:20 11:00

McMillan 8:45 9:00 9:00 3:30 3:35 3:45 12:45

Westgate Elem 7:30 7:45 7:45 1:30 2:20 2:30 11:00

Westgate HS 7:30 7:45 7:45 1:30 2:20 2:30 11:00

2011‐2012 School Start‐Release Times

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

AM PM

6/10/2011 2:35 PM


